
Includes: 
Hotel Accommodations for 7 Nights

Full American Meal Plan (3 Meals Daily)
Airport Transfers 

Return Flight Reconfirmation
Welcome Island Cocktail & Orientation 

Admission to Roatan Museum
Kayaking and Stand-Up Paddle

Day Excursion to Maya Key
Island Fiesta Night on the Key

Includes Resort Package, Plus:
2 Snorkels Daily by Boat with Guide 

1 Night Boat Snorkel
Underwater Fish ID Card

Reef Ecology Lecture & Fish ID Slide Show
1 Dolphin Encounter

Includes Resort Package, Plus:
3 Single Tank Boat Dives per Day      

2 Single Tank Boat Night Dives per Week
Air Tanks, Weight Belts, and Weights 

Buoyancy Control Workshop
Shore Diving During Shop Hours

All-Inclusive 7-Night Packages
2019 

BUY 1 GET 1 OFF
%

plus additional savings on 3rd & 4th
B U N G A LO W  C O M PA N I O N

Resort Package

Snorkel Package Dive Package



IMPORTANT DETAILS, RESTRICTIONS, AND POLICIES: 2019 SPECIAL

• Travel dates December 29, 2018 - December 20, 2019.  
Subject to availability.
• Resort closed October 5-18 2019. Reopening on Saturday,       
October 19, 2019.  
• Promo is for new bookings only.
• Package inclusions are per person.  
• No single supplement fee.
• Prices shown are per person for a 7-night minimum stay. 
• 19% hotel taxes are not included and subject to change. 
• $100 per person non-refundable deposit due within 
seven days of booking.

• Balance due 60 days prior to arrival.
• Unused services at AKR are non-refundable and 
non-transferable.
• Other discounts or promotional offers are not combinable 
with this offer.
• Groups: For every 11 paid adult package, 12th adult is 
FREE.
• No refunds for flights cancellations, natural disasters, war 
or terrorism, etc.  
• Cancellation policies apply! See link for details. 
www.anthonyskey.com/reservation-policies   

RESERVATIONS: 954-929-0090 | 800-227-3483 | anthonyskey.com | info@anthonyskey.com

Hill Standard
Hill Superior
Key Standard
Key Superior
Key Deluxe
Kids Ages 5-9*
Kids Ages 4 & Under

Accommodations

2019 7-Night Resort Package Rates
4th

Person
1st

Person
2nd

Person
3rd

Person
1,349.00
1,649.00
1,699.00
1,999.00
2,199.00

210.00
  Free

674.50
824.50
849.50
999.50

1,099.50  
210.00
  Free

505.88
618.38

N/A 
749.63
824.63
210.00
  Free

505.88
618.38

N/A
749.63
824.63
210.00
  Free

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

Hill Standard
Hill Superior
Key Standard
Key Superior
Key Deluxe
Kids Ages 5-9*
Kids Ages 4 & Under

Accommodations

2019 7-Night Snorkel Package Rates
4th

Person
1st

Person
2nd

Person
3rd

Person
1,549.00
1,849.00
1,899.00
2,199.00
2,399.00

210.00
  Free

774.50
924.50
949.50

1,099.50
1,199.50  

210.00
  Free

580.88
693.38

N/A 
824.63
899.63
210.00
  Free

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

Hill Standard
Hill Superior
Key Standard
Key Superior
Key Deluxe
Kids Ages 5-9*
Kids Ages 4 & Under

Accommodations

2019 7-Night Dive Package Rates
4th

Person
1st

Person
2nd

Person
3rd

Person
1,649.00
1,949.00
1,999.00
2,299.00
2,499.00

210.00
  Free

824.50
974.50
999.50

1,149.50
1,249.50  

210.00
  Free

618.38
730.88

N/A 
862.13
937.13
210.00
  Free

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

580.88
693.38

N/A 
824.63
899.63
210.00
  Free

618.38
730.88

N/A 
862.13
937.13
210.00
  Free


