

All-Inclusive 7-Night Packages BUY 1 GET 1 50% plus additional savings on 3rd & 4th BUNGALOW COMPANION



Includes: Hotel Accommodations for 7 Nights Full American Meal Plan (3 Meals Daily) Airport Transfers Return Flight Reconfirmation Welcome Island Cocktail & Orientation Admission to Roatan Museum Kayaking and Stand-Up Paddle Day Excursion to Maya Key Island Fiesta Night on the Key

Snorkel Package

Includes Resort Package, Plus: 2 Snorkels Daily by Boat with Guide 1 Night Boat Snorkel Underwater Fish ID Card Reef Ecology Lecture & Fish ID Slide Show 1 Dolphin Encounter

Dive Package

Includes Resort Package, Plus: 3 Single Tank Boat Dives per Day 2 Single Tank Boat Night Dives per Week Air Tanks, Weight Belts, and Weights Buoyancy Control Workshop Shore Diving During Shop Hours

2019 7-Night Resort Package Rates

	1st		2nd		3rd		4th	
Accommodations	Person		Person		Person		Person	
Hill Standard	\$ ·	1,349.00	\$	674.50	\$	505.88	\$	505.88
Hill Superior	\$ ·	1,649.00	\$	824.50	\$	618.38	\$	618.38
Key Standard	\$ ·	1,699.00	\$	849.50	\$	N/A	\$	N/A
Key Superior	\$ ·	1,999.00	\$	999.50	\$	749.63	\$	749.63
Key Deluxe	\$ 2	2,199.00	\$	1,099.50	\$	824.63	\$	824.63
Kids Ages 5-9*	\$	210.00	\$	210.00	\$	210.00	\$	210.00
Kids Ages 4 & Under		Free		Free		Free		Free

2019 7-Night Snorkel Package Rates

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
Accommodations	Person	Person	Person	Person	
Hill Standard	\$ 1,549.00	\$ 774.50	\$ 580.88	\$ 580.88	
Hill Superior	\$ 1,849.00	\$ 924.50	\$ 693.38	\$ 693.38	
Key Standard	\$ 1,899.00	\$ 949.50	\$ N/A	\$ N/A	
Key Superior	\$ 2,199.00	\$ 1,099.50	\$ 824.63	\$ 824.63	
Key Deluxe	\$ 2,399.00	\$ 1,199.50	\$ 899.63	\$ 899.63	
Kids Ages 5-9*	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	
Kids Ages 4 & Under	Free	Free	Free	Free	

2019 7-Night Dive Package Rates

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
Accommodations	Person	Person	Person	Person	
Hill Standard	\$ 1,649.00	\$ 824.50	\$ 618.38	\$ 618.38	
Hill Superior	\$ 1,949.00	\$ 974.50	\$ 730.88	\$ 730.88	
Key Standard	\$ 1,999.00	\$ 999.50	\$ N/A	\$ N/A	
Key Superior	\$ 2,299.00	\$ 1,149.50	\$ 862.13	\$ 862.13	
Key Deluxe	\$ 2,499.00	\$ 1,249.50	\$ 937.13	\$ 937.13	
Kids Ages 5-9*	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	
Kids Ages 4 & Under	Free	Free	Free	Free	

IMPORTANT DETAILS, RESTRICTIONS, AND POLICIES: 2019 SPECIAL

- Travel dates December 29, 2018 December 20, 2019. Subject to availability.
- Resort closed October 5-18 2019. Reopening on Saturday, October 19, 2019.
- Promo is for new bookings only.
- Package inclusions are per person.
- No single supplement fee.
- Prices shown are per person for a 7-night minimum stay.
- 19% hotel taxes are not included and subject to change.
- \$100 per person non-refundable deposit due within seven days of booking.

- Balance due 60 days prior to arrival.
- Unused services at AKR are non-refundable and non-transferable.
- Other discounts or promotional offers are not combinable with this offer.
- Groups: For every 11 paid adult package, 12th adult is FREE.
- No refunds for flights cancellations, natural disasters, war or terrorism, etc.
- Cancellation policies apply! See link for details. www.anthonyskey.com/reservation-policies